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HLE K nm 532 633/670 = 780/830/850 = 980/1030/1064 1310/1480/1550  1950/20002050
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FHAIFE (Type) dB 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.4 1.0
$ NI FE (max) dB 1.5 1.2 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.3
HIEEL (min) dB 18 18 18 22 22 20
Jy 1At dB 50

al A A dB 50

FRZ % W 100mW 0. 3-20 ATk

Fef2R - PM Panda fiber for Ports 1&2, SM fiber or PM Panda fiber for Port 3
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532-532nm 00-300mW | P46-PM460 | H46-460-HP 08-0. 8m B-250um #4F N-None
633-633nm 01-1W P6-PM630 P465-PM460 2%l 45° % | 10-1. Om L-900um fAESF | FP-FC/PC
780-780nm 05-5W P7-PM780 Port 1 15-1. 5m S-Hw FA-FC/APC
(o356 1064-1064nm | 10-10W P9-PM980 P460-PM460 124l #E Port 1 | S—3H& S-Hw
1550-1550nm | S-3H'E P15-PM1550 | H6-630-HP P90-PMI80 2 i Xt 1H Port 1
1950-1950nm P19-PM1950 | P65-PM630 f2%f 45° X | S2-SMF-28e
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Port 1

P60-PM630 8% % 1 Port 1
H7-780-HP

P75-PM780 2%k 45° X1
Port 1

P155-PM1550 18%l 45° Xf#E Port 1

P150-PM1550 & %% #E Port 1
S1-SM1950

P195-PM190 2%l 45° X}#E Port 1
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P70-PM780 124X #E Port 1 | P190-PM190 18 %% #E Port 1
H1-Hi1060

P95-PM980 &l 45° Xk

Port 1

¥ 5% MCPBS-780-00-P7-P70-10-L-FA

IR A, HLP K 780nm, 7KAZ TR 300mW, Port1&2 Ye£F27 PM780, Port3 Y£F2E%Y PM780 H 1844 1 Port 1,
JLFKE 12K, 900um FAEE, FC/APC 3k, YLl 18 HxtHE key .
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